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KINGSTON, NY 12402

2024 ST. PATRICK’S PARADE KINGSTON, NY
MARCH 10, 2024

ESCORT DIVISION

1. Kingston Police Department Honor Guard
2. AOH Pipes, Drums and Honor Guard

3. Grand Marshal Steve Terpening

4. Grand Marshals Family and Rifton Fire Dept.
5. AOH Fr Con Colbert Woulfe Div. 1

6. Past Grand Marshals

7. Irish Princess Tamzin Doyle

8. Irish Princess Family

9. Bearer of St. Patrick Cavan Juras

10. Mayor of the Day Patti Gilpatric

11. Ulster County LAOH Div. 5

12. Irish Cultural Center

13. ICCHV GAELIC CLASS

14. Farrell School of Irish Dance

15. Lia Honda of Kingston

16. Kingston DPW/UCAT Electric Bus
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FIRST DIVISION

17. Ulster County Sheriffs Honor Guard

18. Kingston High School TIGER MARCHING BAND

19. Kingston Fire Department

20. Kingston Mayor Steve Noble

21. Kingston Common Council

22. Ulster County Executive Jen Metzger

23. Ulster County Comptroller March Gallagher

24, Ulster County Clerk Nina Postupack

25. Ulster County Legislators

26. Ulster County Government

27. Judge Ball/ Judge Kirschner

28. Assemblyman Sarahana Shrestha

29. Congressman Pat Ryan

30. Senator Michelle Hinchey

31. VFW Post 1386

32. Coach House Players

33. Farrell School Irish Dance

34.

UCAT
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SECOND DIVISION

35. Town of Ulster Police Honor Guard
36. Columbia and District Pipe Band
37. Ulster Hose Company 5

38. AFCO Fuel

39. Triangle Inn

40. Kalleco Nursey Corp.

41. Hillside Fire Department

42. Gibson Chiropractic Rehab & Sport
43. Zac Seal Coating

44, Ulster County Italian American Foundation
45. Ulster Savings Bank

46. Sawkill Fire Department

47. Children’s Home of Kingston

48. St. Remy Fire Dept.

49. Slice of Italy

50. UCAT

51. O’Brien and Son
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THIRD DIVISION

52. 5™ Alarm Fiber

53. Hurley Recreation Association

54. Centerville Fire Department

55. Stilettos on Steel

56. Infinite Care Center: Golden Hill Ten Broeck
57. Bottin Fuel

58. Ruby Fire Department

59. YMCA

60. Medical Associates of Hudson Valley

61. Girl Scouts Heart of The Hudson Valley #0059
62. Port Ewen Fire Department

63. Paraco Gas

64. RFK Jr. 2024

65. Girl Scout Troop 60412

66. Radio Kingston

67. Hannaford
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FORTH DIVISION

68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
34.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.

Simple Gone Mobile Dumpsters
Litts Portable Toilets

American Legion Post 150

Mt. Marion Fire Department
Dragon Flyer Biker

Kingston Point BMX

Friends of Gabi Madden
Mid-Hudson Rebels

Kingston Youth Baseball & Softball Association
Spring Lake Fire Department
Kiwanis Club of Kingston

Rail Explorers USA
UCanBOnTV

Ulster Federal Credit Union
Raising Your Awareness about Narcotics (RYAN)
Tilson Fire Department
Panoramic Landscaping

Karrze Rolloff Rentals LLC

Cub Scout Pack 11, Kingston
D.G. Gutierrez Enterprise
Hurley Nursey School

| Heart Media

Earl B Feiden

Kaznowski 1948 Dodge

Hudson Valley Credit Union
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Rosendale Rapids Swim Team
West Hurley Fire Department
T.E.V.A.S.

Gasho + Meyer, Inc
Bloomington Fire Department
Hudson Valley Credit Union
Esopus Fire Department
The Arc of Mid-Hudson
Britt & Graff Oil & Propane
Birnie Bus Service

Ulster County SPCA

Accord Speedway
McDermott Landscaping
Cyprus Shriners



